Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 5220

Stainless steel vacuum chamber packaging machine 350 mm sealing bar

Description

Stainless steel vacuum chamber packaging machine 350 mm sealing bar. This is a
professional all-stainless equipment, remarkably flexible to various sectors of use.
Equipped with innovative technological features, it is indispensable for packaging a
variety of products (sauces, liquids, meat, fish and vegetables), finding application in the
most diverse sectors, from catering to gastronomy, supermarkets, etc.. Also equipped with
a system for inert gas injection (on request), it is able to package and protect even
particularly delicate and fragile products.

Dimensions

Dimensioni barra saldante 350 mm



Dimensioni esterne

Dimensioni interne

Technical data

Frequenza

Peso

Pompa del vuoto
Potenza Elettrica

Voltaggio

420x530x400 mm
360x400x190 mm

50/60 Hz
40 kg
9.6 m3/h
0.35 kW
230V


http://www.tcpdf.org

