

Cod: 5220

Stainless steel vacuum chamber packaging machine 350 mm sealing bar



Description

Stainless steel vacuum chamber packaging machine 350 mm sealing bar. This is a professional all-stainless equipment, remarkably flexible to various sectors of use. Equipped with innovative technological features, it is indispensable for packaging a variety of products (sauces, liquids, meat, fish and vegetables), finding application in the most diverse sectors, from catering to gastronomy, supermarkets, etc.. Also equipped with a system for inert gas injection (on request), it is able to package and protect even particularly delicate and fragile products.

Dimensions

Dimensioni barra saldante	350 mm

Dimension	oni esterne	420x530x400 mm
Dimension	oni interne	360x400x190 mm

Technical data

Frequenza	50/60 Hz
Peso	40 kg
Pompa del vuoto	9.6 m3/h
Potenza Elettrica	0.35 kW
Voltaggio	230 V